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——————— 1/2Sd-2V(+) (Gal)
————— 1/28d-2V/(-)
1/28d-3V
_______ 1/2Sd-3V(+) 1/2Sd-1V 1/2S5d-2V 1/2Sd-3V
e 1/28d-3V(-)
1/2Sd-1V 1/28d-1V(+) | 1/2Sd-1V(-) 1/28d-2V 1/28d-2V(+) | 1/28d-2V(-) 1/28d-3V 1/28d-3V(+) | 1/28d-3V(-)
T <up> 238 196 226 266 224 2 196 166 197
48.900 | : 55
42.700 203 167 190 224 195 220 173 147 174
26.685 95 90 95 102 96 105 94 88 94
23.050 i i i 95 90 95 103 95 103 94 88 93
0 250 500 750 1000
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an>

AN RARDZRBDOBE(CLDIZERDRANICEINREDLLE

T.P.(m)

<NS>

48.90

42.70

26.68

—— 1/2Sd-1H 2021 [
— 1/2S8d-2H 2021
—— 1/2S8d-3H 2021

1/2Sd-1H 2019
1/28d-2H 2019

1/28d-3H 2019

23.05

500

750 1000
(Gal)

O
REU WERHD  (SEIOfET)

T.P.(m) | 1/2Sd-1H 2019 1/28d-2H 2019 | 1/2Sd-3H 2019 1/2Sd-1H 2021 | 1/2Sd-2H 2021 |1/2Sd-3H 2021
48.90 602 512 576 596 511 575
42.70 446 407 453 444 407 454
26.68] 159 149 141 156 148 139
23.05 158 149 140 155 148 139

RIS EMREDLE (1/2% Sd EART—X, NSHR)
T=PCO
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an>

AN RARDZRBDOBE(CLDIZERDRANICEINREDLLE

BERRRU BWEHD (SEIOfET)
TP.(m) | 1/72Sd-1H 2019 | 1/2Sd-2H 2019 | 1/2Sd-3H 2019 | 1/2Sd-1H 2021 | 1/2Sd-2H 2021 |[1/25d-3H 2021
T.P.(m) <EW> 48.90 352 334 313 352 330 312

48.90 :

----- 1/2Sd-1H 2019

----- 1/2Sd-2H 2019

----- 1/2Sd-3H 2019

—— 1/2Sd-1H 2021

— 1/2Sd-2H 2021 42.70 330 274 251 336 278 254
42.70 1

—— 1/2Sd-3H 2021
26,68 26.68 166 151 145 164 154 143
23.05 23.05 164 150 143 159 153 139

250

500

750

1000
(Gal)
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AN RARDZRBDOBE(CLDIZERDRANICEINREDLLE

T.P.(m)

48.90

42.70

26.68 i

23.05 -

SRR R&HD  (SEIOfET)
TP.(m) | 1/28d-1V 2019 | 1/2Sd-2V 2019 | 1/2Sd-3V 2019 | 1/2Sd-1V 2021 | 1/2Sd-2V 2021 |1/2Sd-3V 2021
<UD>
. 48.90 215 246 177 238 266 196
----- 1/28d-1V 2019
..... 1/28d-2V 2019
_____ 1/2Sd-3V 2019
—— 1/2Sd-1V 2021
—— 1/28d-2V 2021 || 4270 185 219 159 203 224 173
—— 1/2Sd-3V 2021
26.68 84 91 83 95 102 94
23.05 85 92 82 95 103 94

250

500

750

1000
(Gal)

ARG EMREDLE (1/2% Sd EAR7—X, UDFHM)
T=PCO
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